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Schools s institution is an equal opportun
Menus are subject to change.

Just one bad, blistering
sunburn as a child

doubles your risk for
skin cancer later in life.
Yet more than half
of all kids report having at
least a minor sunburn in
the past year. Don't get
burned this summer!
EAT BETTER. PLAY HARDER. LIVE HEALTHIER. LEARN EASIER.

WELLNESS IS A WAY OF LIFE!

Monday, May 7

Breakfast
Bagel
Pears & Milk
Lunch
Cheese Pizza, Salad, Grapes,
and Corn with Milk
Snack
Snack Mix & Juice

Monday, May 14

Breakfast
Biscuit, Grapes & Milk
Lunch
Hot Dog, Pears, Corn,
Refried Beans ,& Milk
Snack
Cheetos & Juice

Monday, May 21

Breakfast
Bagel
Pears & Milk
Lunch
Cheese Pizza, Salad, Grapes,
and Corn with Milk
Snack
Snack Mix & Juice

Monday, May 28 ‘

No School
Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 1

Breakfast
French Toast Sticks, Banana
& Milk
Lunch
Turkey & Cheese
Sandwich., Cheese Stick,
Peaches, Sw. Potato Fries,
Salad, and Milk
Snack
Pretzels & Juice

Tuesday, May 8

Breakfast

Cereal Apple Slices & Milk

Lunch
Sloppy Joe Sandwich,
Mandarin Oranges, Salad &
Sw. Potato Fries

Snack

Yogurt and Banana w/
Water

Breakfast

French Toast Sticks, Banana

& Milk

Lunch
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich.,
Cheese Stick, Peaches, Sw.
Potato Fries, Salad, and Milk

Snack

Pretzels & Juice

‘ Tuesday, May 22

Breakfast

Cereal Apple Slices & Milk

Lunch
Sloppy Joe Sandwich,
Mandarin Oranges, Salad &
Sw. Potato Fries

Snack

Yogurt and Banana w/
Water

Tuesday, May 29

Breakfast
French Toast Sticks, Banana
& Milk
Lunch
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich.,
Cheese Stick, Peaches, Sw.
Potato Fries, Salad, and Milk
Snack
Pretzels & Juice

Wednesday, May 2

Breakfast
Cereal Juice & Milk
Lunch
Chicken Nuggets, Broccoli,
Applesauce, Tater Tots, &
Milk
Snack
Tostitoes w/ Cheese &
Water

Wednesday, May 9

Breakfast
Blueberry Muffin
Fruit Cocktail & Milk
Lunch
Chicken Sandwich,
Applesauce, Broccoli, Tater
Tots & Milk
Snack
Sun Chips and Juice

Tuesday, May 15 ‘ Wednesday, May 16

Breakfast
Cereal Juice & Milk
Lunch
Chicken Nuggets, Broccoli,
Applesauce, Tater Tots, &
Milk
Snack
Tostitoes w/ Cheese &
Water

Wednesday, May 23

Breakfast
Blueberry Muffin
Fruit Cocktail & Milk
Lunch
Chicken Sandwich,
Applesauce, Broccoli, Tater
Tots & Milk
Snack
Sun Chips and Juice

Wednesday, May 30

Breakfast
Cereal Juice & Milk
Lunch
Chicken Nuggets, Broccoli,
Applesauce, Tater Tots, &
Milk
Snack
Tostitoes w/ Cheese &
Water

Thursday, May 3

Breakfast
Cereal, Fruit Cocktail &
Milk
Lunch
Spaghetti, Roll, Fruit
Cocktail, Carrots, Green
Peas
Snack
Cheese Stick & Juice

‘ Thursday, May 10

Breakfast
Cereal Peaches & Milk

Lunch

Macaroni & Cheese, Toast,

Tomatoes, Carrot Banana
& Milk
Snack

1/2 Bagel and Juice

Thursday, May 17

Breakfast
Cereal, Fruit Cocktail &
Milk
Lunch
Spaghetti, Roll, Fruit
Cocktail, Carrots, Green
Peas
Snack
Cheese Stick & Juice

Thursday, May 24

Breakfast
Cereal Peaches & Milk
Lunch
Macaroni & Cheese, Toast,
Tomatoes, Carrot Banana &
Milk
Snack
1/2 Bagel and Juice

‘ Thursday, May 31

Summer Starts
Breakfast
Cereal, Fruit Cocktail &
Milk
Lunch
Spaghetti, Roll, Fruit
Cocktail, Carrots, Green
Peas
Snack
Cheese Stick & Juice

Friday, May 4

Breakfast
Pancakes Pears & Milk
Lunch
Bologna & Cheese Sandwich,
Banana, Carrot, Green Peas,
and Milk
Snack
Cheesy Popcorn & Juice

Friday, May 11

Breakfast
Waffle
Banana & Milk
Lunch
Tacos, Peaches, Onion, Black
Beans and Milk
Snack
Goldfish & Juice

Friday, May 18

Breakfast
Pancakes Pears & Milk
Lunch
Bologna & Cheese Sandwich,
Banana, Carrot, Green Peas,
and Milk
Snack
Cheesy Popcorn & Juice

Friday, May 25

Breakfast
Waffle
Banana & Milk
Lunch
Tacos, Peaches, Onion, Black
Beans and Milk
Snack
Goldfish & Juice

Friday, June 1

Breakfast
Pancakes Pears & Milk
Lunch
Bologna & Cheese
Sandwich, Banana, Carrot,
Green Peas, and Milk
Snack
Cheesy Popcorn & Juice




